

2nd on A/c bill:-

Abstract of cost

① P & F of working benchmark
pillars - - -

1.25 Km (vide TM BP-05)

@ Rs. 3938.43/km = Rs. 4923.00/-

② P & F of reference pillars - - -

1.25 Km (vide TM BP-05)

@ Rs. 1805.85/km = Rs. 2257.00/-

③ clearing & scrubbing road land
including - - -

0.281 Hec (vide TM BP-05)

Continuation

@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec. = Rs. 14369.00/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S3 to 9.5mm - 628.01 m ³ @ 516.42/m ³					= Rs. 324317.00/-
S3 to 22.9mm - 485.79 m ³ @ 458.22/m ³					= Rs. 222576.00/-
40mm size - 75.813 m ³ @ 441.08/m ³					= Rs. 33439.00/-
20mm size - 123.419 m ³ @ 550.85/m ³					= Rs. 67985.00/-
10mm size - 69.644 m ³ @ 614.17/m ³					= Rs. 42773.00/-
11.20mm size - 96.345 m ³ @ 345.52/m ³					= Rs. 33289.00/-
25 to 12.50mm - 220.284 m ³ @ 523.19/m ³					= Rs. 116341.00/-
Filter media - 57.336 m ³ @ Rs. 408.83/m ³					= Rs. 23441.00/-
Backfill material - 85.224 m ³ @ Rs. 303.85/m ³					= Rs. 25875.00/-
Total material cost! Rs. 1155238.00/-					
S. fee @ 10% of m. cost! - Rs. 115524.00/-					
Total! Rs. 1028795.00/-					
Less 0.10% of contract! (-) Rs. 10288.00/-					
Rs. 10277662.00/-					
Deduct previous paid! (-) Rs. 1905987.00/-					
Rs. 8371675.00/-					
25.01.21 JE					

Continuation